CITY OF LEE'S SUMMIT
Development Services Department
220 SE Green Street
Lee's Summit, MO 64063
(816)969-1200

OnlinePortal at DEVSERVICES.CITYOFLS.NET

Inspection Summary

Permit#:  PRCOMZ20234052
Address: 150 NE TUDOR RD, LEES SUMMIT, MO 64086

This work has been inspected and the inspection results noted below. Please schedule inspections once all
corrective actions have been completed. Do not cover any work until approved.

Inspection: Inspector: Outcome: Date:
Erosion Control Inspection John Jackson Passed Friday, July 11, 2025

Informational:
1 Misc 12/11/23
Erosion control appears to be functionable.

12/18/23
Erosion control appears to be functionable.

12/28/23 Thursday IMJ
Erosion control appears to be functionable.

01/11/24 Thursday JMJ
Erosion control appears to be working.

01/19/24 Friday JMJ
Erosion control appears to be working.

02/08/24 Thursday JMJ
Erosion control appears to be working.

02/13/24 Tuesday JM)J
Erosion control appears to be working.

02/26/24 Tuesday JMJ



Comments:

Erosion control appears to be working.

03/06/24 Wednesday JMJ
Erosion control appears to be working.

03/14/24 Thursday JMJ
Erosion control appears to be working.

03/22/24 Friday JMJ
Erosion control appears to be working.

04/18/24 Friday JMJ
Erosion control appears to be working.

05/01/24 Wednesday JMJ
Erosion control appears to be working.
Vegetation of basin is around 40%.



